SEISMIC EXPANSION JOINT
Floor to Floor   |   Floor to Wall
50 - 500 mm ( 2 - 20” )  Expansion Gaps
D
SeismAtec 440 : A01-A02
SeismAtec 440 : A01
SeismAtec 440 : A02
 Expansion Joint Selection Criteria       Load Rating     Product Details
Joint Gap Movement Capacity (mm) Eurocode Rating            Product Dimensions Product
Location Width Thermal Seismic Height Sightline Sightline Blockout   Number
B (mm) ± [Total] ± [Total] H1 (mm) H2 (mm) A (mm) D (mm) C (mm)
Floor -
Floor
50
± 25 [50]
±25 [50]
20 kN 69 kN
30 kN - 50 - 59 -
437 440-A01-050-(H1)
75 [75] 462 440-A01-075-(H1)
100 ±50 [100] 487 440-A01-100-(H1)
150 ±75 [150] 561 440-A01-150-(H1)
200 ±100 [200]
10 kN 46 kN
637 440-A01-200-(H1)
250 ±125 [250] 712 440-A01-250-(H1)
300 ±150 [300] 787 440-A01-300-(H1)
400 ±200 [400]
5 kN 36 kN
937 440-A01-400-(H1)
500 ±250 [500] 1087 440-A01-500-(H1)
Floor -
Wall
50
± 25 [50]
±25 [50]
20 kN 69 kN
30 kN - 50 64 71 28
281 440-A02-050-(H1)
75 [75] 318 440-A02-075-(H1)
100 ±50 [100] 336 440-A02-100-(H1)
150 ±75 [150] 411 440-A02-150-(H1)
200 ±100 [200]
10 kN 46 kN
486 440-A02-200-(H1)
250 ±125 [250] 561 440-A02-250-(H1)
300 ±150 [300] 636 440-A02-300-(H1)
400 ±200 [400]
5 kN 36 kN
786 440-A02-400-(H1)
500 ±250 [500] 936 440-A02-500-(H1)
a.	 50mm	deep	systems	are	only	suitable	for	the	installation	of	10mm	deep	paving	within	the	central	pan
b.	 60mm	deep	systems	are	suitable	for	the	installation	of	paving	up	to	20mm	deep	within	the	central	pan
|  United Kingdom  |  T : +44 (0) 20 81945 999  |  E : info@vexcolt.com  |  W : www.vexcolt.comVEXCOLT
D